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2023 MR Senior Mets LCM Championships - 7/13/2023 to 7/16/2023

Sanction #: 230704 - 230753-TT

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Long Island Aquatic Club 1,058. 50Long Island Aquatic Club

 2 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 506. 50Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 3 Badger Swim Club 454Badger Swim Club

 4 Condors Swim Club 397Condors Swim Club

 5 Three Village Swim Club 276. 50Three Village Swim Club

 6 Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 206. 50Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins

 7 Westchester Aquatic Club 163Westchester Aquatic Club

 8 Phoenix Aquatic Club 136Phoenix Aquatic Club

 9 Hauppauge Athletic Association 66Hauppauge Athletic Association

 10 Middies Wave Ryders 63Middies Wave Ryders

 11 Qns Aquatic Club 43Qns Aquatic Club

 12 Long Island Express 35Long Island Express

 13 Team Suffolk 21Team Suffolk

 14 Twisters Swim Club 20Twisters Swim Club

 15 Match Point Nyc 19Match Point Nyc

 16 Apex Swim Club 16Apex Swim Club

 17 Trident Aquatic Club 14Trident Aquatic Club

 18 Sachem Swim Club 12Sachem Swim Club
 3,507.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Long Island Aquatic Club 1,013Long Island Aquatic Club

 2 Badger Swim Club 408Badger Swim Club

 3 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 394Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 4 Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 325Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins

 5 Condors Swim Club 288Condors Swim Club

 6 Three Village Swim Club 283Three Village Swim Club

 7 Qns Aquatic Club 151Qns Aquatic Club

 8 Patriot Swim Team 142Patriot Swim Team

 9 Long Island Express 126Long Island Express

 10 New York Athletic Club 124New York Athletic Club

 11 Twisters Swim Club 104Twisters Swim Club

 12 Westchester Aquatic Club 81Westchester Aquatic Club

 13 Phoenix Aquatic Club 77Phoenix Aquatic Club

 14 New York Sharks Aquatics 60New York Sharks Aquatics

 15 Hauppauge Athletic Association 52Hauppauge Athletic Association

 16 Team Suffolk 44Team Suffolk

 17 Match Point Nyc 14Match Point Nyc

 18 Middies Wave Ryders 9Middies Wave Ryders

 19 Freedom Aquatics 5Freedom Aquatics

 20 Red Fox Aquatic Club 4Red Fox Aquatic Club

 21 Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 3Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club
 3,707.00Total
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2023 MR Senior Mets LCM Championships - 7/13/2023 to 7/16/2023

Sanction #: 230704 - 230753-TT

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Long Island Aquatic Club 2,071. 50Long Island Aquatic Club

 2 Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 900. 50Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

 3 Badger Swim Club 862Badger Swim Club

 4 Condors Swim Club 685Condors Swim Club

 5 Three Village Swim Club 559. 50Three Village Swim Club

 6 Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 531. 50Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins

 7 Westchester Aquatic Club 244Westchester Aquatic Club

 8 Phoenix Aquatic Club 213Phoenix Aquatic Club

 9 Qns Aquatic Club 194Qns Aquatic Club

 10 Long Island Express 161Long Island Express

 11 Patriot Swim Team 142Patriot Swim Team

 12 New York Athletic Club 124New York Athletic Club

 12 Twisters Swim Club 124Twisters Swim Club

 14 Hauppauge Athletic Association 118Hauppauge Athletic Association

 15 Middies Wave Ryders 72Middies Wave Ryders

 16 Team Suffolk 65Team Suffolk

 17 New York Sharks Aquatics 60New York Sharks Aquatics

 18 Match Point Nyc 33Match Point Nyc

 19 Apex Swim Club 16Apex Swim Club

 20 Trident Aquatic Club 14Trident Aquatic Club

 21 Sachem Swim Club 12Sachem Swim Club

 22 Freedom Aquatics 5Freedom Aquatics

 23 Red Fox Aquatic Club 4Red Fox Aquatic Club

 24 Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 3Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club
 7,214.00Total


